

WBLAHS Boys Swim and Dive Team

website: boysswimanddivewbl.wixsite.com/wblboys

Our Bears Boy's Swim and Dive program is motivated to continue to build our program from the previous years. We could use your assistance with a contribution that will help off-set some of the expenses our Booster Club incurs to ensure great experiences for all of the team members and continue the tradition of building great swimmers and divers.

In addition to helping with expenses related to our team, donations from this fundraising campaign help with:

- Busing to and from meets
- Team meet suits each member receives a team suit paid for by the Booster Club
- Team building and other activities
- Team practice gear and pool costs

The Boys Swim and Dive Booster Club is committed to ensuring that all contributions will only be used to improve the WBLAHS Swim and Dive Program; your contribution will directly benefit the team this year! The team has been working hard in the off season and throughout captain's practices getting ready for the season. Your donation will directly impact the success of the WBLAHS Boys Swim and Dive program and its team members.

Please send your contribution check.... Payable to WBLAHS Boys Swim and Dive Booster Club, along with the form at the bottom of the page, mailed to: WBLAHS Boys Swim and Dive Team, 4507 Margaret Street, White Bear Lake, 55110

<u>CREDIT CARD DONATIONS ARE ALSO ACCEPTED VIA SQUARE – VISIT THE WEBSITE</u> <u>ABOVE – LINK IS LOCATED ON THE HOME AND BOOSTER CLUB PAGES</u>

Suggested amounts: ____ \$20 ____ \$50 ____ \$100 ____ (Other-Any amount is helpful)

THANK YOU so much for your generosity... it is truly appreciated!

The Booster Club is exempt from federal income tax under IRC Section 501(c)(3). Donors can deduct contributions they make to the Booster Club under IRC Section 170.

.....

Generous Supporter	Grateful Athlete
Name:	Name:
Address:	Grade:
City, State, Zip:	